Questions for Parking Lot Striping Proposal:
Question #1:

Can you tell me the last time this project was bid?
Answer: The last time we went out to bid for Parking Lot Striping was in 2011.
Question #2:

May I be provided with the estimated budget/cost for the above referenced project?

Answer: At this time we are just accepting proposals. 
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